
21.06.22 11:36 Donor match results for patient OL-BRRO-1991 - WMDA

https://search.wmda.info/patient/197008/matchdr 1/2

Donor
match results for patient OL-BRRO-1991

Summary of results

Patient details

Gender: Male
Blood group: B +
Weight: 91kg
Diagnosis: Acute Lymphoblastic Leukaemia [ALL]
CMV status: N
Ethnicity: Unknown [UK]
Comments:

Minimální šance na nalezení dárce shodného 10/10 i 9/10.

Několik dárců shodných 8/10 s neshodou na lokusu A a C.  

Doporučuji 4XVT dárců shodných 8/10.

371 donors at n/10 search (at HLA-A, B, C, DRB1, DQB1), two mismatches on any locus (max one mismatch on A, B or DR), using haplotype frequencies
algorithm.
Showing first 1000 results
Search date: 2022-06-21 09:32:57

Grouping:

Standard (grouping by number of matches/sorted by probability)
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Match results for OL-BRRO-1991.

Mismatches are shown in brackets. (Bold) are antigen mismatches, (underlined) are allele mismatches and italics indicate uncertainty.

Row Probability of

mismatches

0, 1, 2

A
02:01
33:03

B
51:01
55:01

C
03:03
05:01

DRB1
03:01P
09:01P

DQB1
02:01P
03:03

DPB1
01:01
04:02

DRB3/4/5 Registry
Reg Abbr
Reg Flag

Age/Sex
Status

Blood Gr
CMV status

Select

359  
0% , 0% , 100%

02:01:01G

(32:01:01G)

0%

51:01:01G

55:01:01G

100%

(03:03:01G)


0%

03:RPXT

09:DZUU

100%

02:CGRKD

03:CAVTC

100%

02:02:01

02:CEMZH

3*02:ERVA 
4*01:03:02 

9968 

GB-DKMS

21 (Male) 
AV 


O - 
H (2020-08-21)

Donor
details:
 Donor ID: 
No of donations: 

GRID: 9968DKM000138324507 
 Ethnicity: CAEU 

Last contact date: 2020-07-17 


CCR5: WW 


360  
0% , 0% , 100%

02:AWFBC

(26:AHTNT)

0%

51:AWFBZ

55:HMCD

100%

03:ABGFK

(14:AAAWZ)

0%

03:01

09:CTZ

100%

02:DYCD

03:ABGFU

100%

02:01:04

04:ACMGM

3553 

US-NMDP


26 (Female) 
AV 


O + 

Donor
details:
 Donor ID: 
No of donations: 

GRID: 3553000017192292518 
 Ethnicity: CA 

Last contact date: 2022-02-14 


CCR5: 


361  
0% , 0% , 100%

02:01:01G

(26:01:01G)

0%

51:01:01G

55:01:01G

100%

03:03:01G

(15:02:01G)

0%

03:01:01

09:01:02G

100%

02:01:01

03:03:02

100%

01:AETTA

04:01:01

6939 

DE-ZKRD


45 (Male) 
AV 


A + 

Donor
details:
 Donor ID: 
No of donations: 

GRID: 6939HAN000039627625 
 Ethnicity: 

Last contact date: 

CCR5: WW 


363  
0% , 0% , 98%

02:01

(26:01)

0%

51:XX

55:XX

99%

03:03

(15:BJ)

0%

03:01

09:01

100% 98%

6939 

DE-ZKRD


33 (Male) 
AV 


A + 
N (2011-05-06)

Donor
details:
 Donor ID: 
No of donations: 

GRID: 6939SMS000044021301 
 Ethnicity: 

Last contact date: 2016-11-01 


CCR5: 
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